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202101060000
08370

01/06/2021
08:11:37

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY TEMPLES
HEATHER

202101130000
21100

01/13/2021
10:59:20

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY CUMMINGS
CARLTON
HUGH

202101260000
41660

01/26/2021
10:20:39

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY WILSON
RHOSHIDA M

202101050000
05410

01/05/2021
11:35:02

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY HALLAREN
PATRICIA G

202101120000
20500

01/12/2021
04:12:15

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY THOSS
ASHLEY T

202101070000
12340

01/07/2021
01:53:24

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY OWENS
DEANNE M


