Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Date Recorded= 2021/01; Name= TRAVELER CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	01/06/2021 08:11:37	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	TEMPLES HEATHER						
202101130000 21100	01/13/2021 10:59:20	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	CUMMINGS CARLTON HUGH						
202101260000 41660	01/26/2021 10:20:39	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	WILSON RHOSHIDA M						
202101050000 05410	01/05/2021 11:35:02	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	HALLAREN PATRICIA G						
202101120000 20500	01/12/2021 04:12:15	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	THOSS ASHLEY T						
	01/07/2021 01:53:24	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	OWENS DEANNE M						